
ALIGNMENT TO STANDARDS 
SPOT: Modern Fantasy  

Miniature Worlds, Eccentricities,  

& Literary Lore  
Jumping Into Genre: Fantasy  

(Developing wide reading) 

 

 

 

 

 

Reading: 

Literature 

Reading: 

Informational 

Text 
3rd  

RL.3.1 

RL.3.2 

RL.3.3 

 

 
RI.3.1 

RI.3.2 

 

4th RL.4.1 

RL.4.2 

RL.4.3 

 

RI.4.1 

RI.4.2 

 

5th RL.5.1 

RL.5.2 

RL.5.3 

 

RI.5.1 

RI.5.2 

 

6th RL.6.1 

RL.6.2 

RL.6.3 

 

RI.6.1 

RI.6.2 

RI.6.3 

 

7th RL.7.1 

RL.7.2 

RL.7.3 

 

RI.7.1 

RI.7.2 

RI.7.3 

 

8th RL.8.1 

RL.8.2 

RL.8.3 

 

RI.8.1 

RI.8.2 

RI.8.3 

 



ALIGNMENT TO STANDARDS 
SPOT: Modern Fantasy  

Miniature Worlds, Eccentricities,  

& Literary Lore  
Jumping Into Genre: Fantasy  

(Developing wide reading) 

 

 

 

 

 

Reading: 

Literature 

Reading: 

Informational 

Text 
9th -10th RL.9-10.1 

RL.9-10.2 

RL.9-10.3 

 

RI.9-10.1 

RI.9-10.2 

RI.9-10.3 

 

11th-12th RL.11-12.1 

RL.11-12.2 

RL.11-12.3 

 

RI.11-12.1 

RI.11-12.2 

RI.11-12.3 

 

 


